Bib

01.2DB-L
2840
2933
2878

02.BJF-L
2863
2695
2696
2932
2784
2902

03.BJM-L
2838
2928
2343
2641
2900
2937
2842
2444
2779

04. SC-L
2862

Lincomb - Combined

Forename

matthew
Alan

Pippa

Melanie
Sharon
Wendy
Elaine
Emily
Natalie

matthew
Alan
James
Will
Roger
Robert
Mark
Viktor
John

Richard

Surname

lewington
Sherwin
Allatt-Wish

Sheehan
Singer
Holmes
Sherwin
Gelipter
Chadwick

lewington
Sherwin
Lucas
Fenning
Eadon
Eadon
Pannell
Brunaczki
Trainor

Smith

Class

01.2DB-L
01.2DB-L
01.2DB-L

02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L

03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L

04. SC-L

Sat Race
Time

00:11:29
00:12:24
00:14:14

00:11:50
00:12:01
00:12:12
00:13:18
00:14:49
00:14:03

00:11:48
00:11:48
00:13:06
00:14:15
00:14:14
00:16:26
00:15:39
00:16:02
00:21:26

00:12:13

Sat
Position

N

v o b W N

O N OO o0 & U W EL N

Sun Race
Time

00:11:29
00:11:24
00:13:24

00:11:58
00:11:52
00:11:48
00:12:46
00:14:16
00:17:50

00:11:11
00:11:28
00:12:23
00:13:31
00:14:20
00:13:21
00:14:26
00:18:45
00:16:56

00:12:12

Sun
Position

= N

o U1 A P N W

0O O N O U WN -

Cumm
Time

00:22:58
00:23:47
00:27:38

00:23:47
00:23:53
00:23:59
00:26:04
00:29:05
00:31:52

00:22:58
00:23:15
00:25:29
00:27:46
00:28:34
00:29:46
00:30:05
00:34:47
00:38:22

00:24:24

Cumm
Position

o Uk WN

O 00 N O U A WN -



Bib

2572
2392

10.F-L
2914
2891
2782
2609
2701
2858
2872
2619
2654
2899
2558
2563
2800
2896
2873
2848

11.M-L
2847
2833
2724
2849

12.MF-L
2935

Forename

Trevor
Christopher

Vikk
Naomi
Emily
Clare
Chloe
Danielle
Rachael
Poppy
Jen
Willow
Sam
Kirsty
Hannah
Jennifer
Louise
Steph

Rory
Thomas
George

Ben

ceri

Surname

Milford
Sewell

Mason
Cook
Gelipter
Thompson
Connell
Stevens
Hutson-Lumb
Ballantine
Davies
Dainty
Hudspith
Fairbairn-Wint
Reynolds
Boase
Forde
Hopcraft

Hopcraft
Bennett
Hart
Brown

stewart

Class

04.5C-L
04.SC-L

10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L

11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L

12.MF-L

Sat Race
Time
00:15:39
00:21:25

00:17:38
00:18:00
00:19:28
00:19:32
00:20:06
00:20:21
00:20:51
00:21:50
00:22:49
00:23:00
00:22:36
00:24:39
00:26:57
00:30:49
00:29:57
00:47:10

00:18:04
00:18:28
00:19:53
00:23:12

00:20:10

Sat
Position

2
3

00 N O UV A WN BB

el e e e =
0 Ul Oy W N = O

A W N R

Sun Race
Time
00:13:45
00:15:39

00:17:09
00:18:05
00:19:00
00:20:01
00:19:57
00:20:32
00:20:59
00:21:53
00:22:20
00:22:28
00:23:52
00:24:58
00:27:16
00:30:04
00:32:43
00:48:02

00:17:40
00:18:11
00:20:02
00:25:43

00:20:23

Sun
Position

2
3

O 00 N O & U1 WN -

I R S S Sy S Gy N
o ol AN L O

g W N -

Cumm
Time
00:29:24
00:37:04

00:34:47
00:36:05
00:38:28
00:39:33
00:40:02
00:40:53
00:41:49
00:43:42
00:45:08
00:45:28
00:46:28
00:49:36
00:54:13
01:00:53
01:02:39
01:35:11

00:35:43
00:36:39
00:39:54
00:48:55

00:40:33

Cumm
Position

2
3

O 00N O U b WN -

PR R R R R R
O Ul WN R O

A W -



Bib

2834
2631
2843
2898
2605
2904
2544
2887
2685

13.MM-L
2621
2911
2936
2855

14.VF-L
2459
2816
2903
2382
2888
2945

15.VM-L
2606
2748

16.2DCF-L

Forename

Sara
Sarah
Rebecca
Helena
Emily
Sabin
Lucy
Hilary
Emily

Chris
Richard
Robert

lan

Olivia

Nicola
Natalie
Sammy
Andrea

Helen

Calvin
Matthew

Surname

Nunney
Murdoch
Stroud
Ashwin
Murdoch
Dunkling
Tugwell
Gates
Townsend

Smart

Tonks

Eadon
Gooderham

Deacon
Traynor
Chadwick
Rose
Corbet
Dempsey

Mudd
Steele

Class

12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L

13.MM-L
13.MM-L
13.MM-L
13.MM-L

14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L

15.VM-L
15.VM-L

Sat Race
Time
00:21:04
00:20:33
00:24:22
00:25:36
00:25:19
00:25:30
00:25:58
00:28:01
00:27:58

00:18:47
00:21:37
00:21:36
00:24:14

00:23:55
00:24:41
00:27:26
00:29:33
00:37:10
00:41:03

00:21:36
00:24:15

Sat
Position

A W b -

N o b~ WON R

Sun Race
Time
00:20:41
00:21:20
00:23:52
00:25:17
00:25:44
00:27:31
00:27:15
00:28:52
00:29:07

00:19:12
00:20:57
00:23:56
00:25:06

00:23:55
00:24:47
00:27:47
00:30:21
00:38:19
00:43:27

00:21:28
00:24:43

Sun
Position

O N 00 o U1 » W

10

B W N -

N o b WODN R

Cumm
Time
00:41:45
00:41:53
00:48:14
00:50:53
00:51:02
00:53:00
00:53:12
00:56:53
00:57:05

00:37:58
00:42:33
00:45:31
00:49:20

00:47:50
00:49:27
00:55:13
00:59:54
01:15:29
01:24:29

00:43:03
00:48:58

Cumm
Position

O 00 N O U1 B WN

A W N -

A b WN



Bib

2711
2514
2907
2494
2877
2919
2944

17.2DCM-L
2916
2713
2952
2947

20.2DB-S
2930
2453
2939
2534
2941

21.BJF-S
2698
2690
2931
2348
2636
2915
2868

Forename

Justine
Paula
Sharron
Jenny
Sue
Claire
Janet

Rob
Craig
Chris
Neal

Alan
Viktor
Ruth
Paula
Maraide

Wendy
Sharon
Elaine
Kate
Susie
Vikk
Rowenna

Surname

Bushell
McQue
Hunko
Brown
Johnson
Martin
Annetts

Mace
Wilkinson
Thom
Dempsey

Sherwin
Brunaczki

Rickson-Graham

McQue
Mckensie

Holmes
Singer
Sherwin
Lucas
Tawney
Mason
Darlington

Class

16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L

17.2DCM-L
17.2DCM-L
17.2DCM-L
17.2DCM-L

20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S

21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S

Sat Race
Time
00:22:57
00:26:39
00:29:05
00:28:16
00:33:25
00:34:09
00:35:30

00:18:52
00:24:38
00:27:54
00:31:41

00:09:28
00:09:42
00:12:24
00:12:28
00:17:14

00:09:00
00:08:54
00:09:55
00:10:32
00:11:27
00:11:51
00:12:38

Sat
Position

00O N O B~ U1 W

A~ W N -

v b WN -

N o oW E N

Sun Race
Time
00:22:21
00:26:41
00:29:42
00:30:47
00:31:58
00:35:17
00:35:18

00:21:14
00:24:27
00:28:38
00:31:59

00:09:07
00:09:20
00:10:45
00:11:58
00:13:07

00:08:22
00:08:39
00:09:50
00:11:32
00:10:43
00:11:17
00:12:08

Sun
Position

0N U B WN

A W N -

u A W N -

N b, o N R

Cumm
Time
00:45:17
00:53:19
00:58:46
00:59:03
01:05:22
01:09:26
01:10:47

00:40:05
00:49:04
00:56:32
01:03:39

00:18:35
00:19:01
00:23:08
00:24:26
00:30:21

00:17:22
00:17:32
00:19:44
00:22:03
00:22:10
00:23:07
00:24:46

Cumm
Position

1

N o o B WN

A W N -

v b WN -

N o o WON R



Bib

2949
2844
2802
2405
2826

22.BJM-S
2929
2841
2839
2901
2780
2866

23. SC-S
2864
2588
2829

24.NW-S
2851
2635

30.F-S
2859
2921
2835
2632
2912

Forename

Tracy
Victoria
Hannah
Hannah
Hannah

Alan
James
matthew
Roger
John
Simon

Melanie
Trevor
Abbie

Ben
Rowan

Agata
Freya
Sara
Sarah
Kate

Surname

Parkinson
Lockey
Flint
Sewell
Marriott

Sherwin
Lewington
lewington

Eadon

Trainor

Taylor

Sheehan
Milford

Reynolds-Dobson

Brown
Bryson

Obidowicz
Rooke
Nunney
Murdoch
Mellor

Class

21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S

22.BJM-S
22.BJIM-S
22.BJIM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S

23.SC-S
23.SC-S
23.SC-S

24 NW-S
24.NW-S

30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S

Sat Race
Time
00:13:08
00:12:53
00:14:20
00:17:50
00:21:07

00:09:43
00:09:40
00:09:34
00:12:59
00:12:35
00:18:18

00:09:42
00:10:38
00:11:44

00:14:30
00:15:10

00:14:52
00:17:04
00:17:10
00:17:23
00:18:01

Sat
Position

9
8
10
11
12

N PO RN W

A b WN R

Sun Race
Time
00:12:34
00:12:54
00:14:24
00:18:13
00:18:49

00:08:36
00:08:54
00:09:23
00:12:20
00:12:58
00:16:27

00:10:30
00:10:04
00:11:14

00:14:03
00:14:09

00:14:50
00:16:17
00:16:44
00:17:23
00:17:11

Sun
Position

8
9
10
11
12

o b W N

U Jd BN -

Cumm
Time
00:25:41
00:25:47
00:28:43
00:36:03
00:39:55

00:18:18
00:18:34
00:18:56
00:25:19
00:25:33
00:34:45

00:20:11
00:20:42
00:22:58

00:28:33
00:29:18

00:29:42
00:33:20
00:33:54
00:34:45
00:35:11

Cumm
Position

8
9
10
11
12

o b WN

v b WN -



Bib

2960
2913
2805
2857
2828
2350
2874
2865
2334
2897
2882

31.M-S
2836
2895
2727
2628
2922
2883
2769
2856

32.2DCF-S
2892
2673
2879
2905
2845
2923

Forename

Rebecca
Lucy
Hannah
Sarah
Abbie
Justine
Louise
Helen
Dorota
Jennifer
Stacey

Daniel
Jim
George
Paul
Rupert
Guy
Dan
lan

Naomi
Helen
Pippa
Sabin
Victoria
Annabelle

Surname

Brown
Whatmore
Flint
Upson
Reynolds-Dobson
Bushell
Forde
Boyd
BRYNKIEWICZ
Boase
Marston

Trainor
Brace
Hart
Jones
Toth
Marston
Radu
Gooderham

Cook
Johnson-Kolb
Allatt-Wish
Dunkling
Lockey
Mclntosh

Class

30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S

31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S

32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S

Sat Race
Time
00:18:00
00:19:18
00:19:46
00:20:12
00:20:07
00:20:10
00:18:59
00:21:58
00:25:10
00:23:24
00:23:40

00:13:53
00:14:05
00:16:01
00:16:47
00:17:20
00:18:35
00:18:45
00:17:32

00:15:15
00:17:27
00:19:58
00:20:10
00:20:07
00:21:21

Sat
Position

5
8
9
12
10
11
7
13
18
15
16

N O 0000 WN P

A b~ 0 WN R

Sun Race
Time
00:17:20
00:19:00
00:20:21
00:19:56
00:20:05
00:20:29
00:22:06
00:22:07
00:19:13
00:23:28
00:23:34

00:13:53
00:14:09
00:16:04
00:16:49
00:16:51
00:19:06
00:18:59
00:21:43

00:15:29
00:17:02
00:18:36
00:19:33
00:20:06
00:21:42

Sun
Position

6
8
12
10
11
13
14
15
9
16
17

0O OO N U1 B WN -

N b 0N R

Cumm
Time
00:35:20
00:38:18
00:40:06
00:40:07
00:40:12
00:40:39
00:41:05
00:44:04
00:44:22
00:46:51
00:47:13

00:27:46
00:28:14
00:32:04
00:33:36
00:34:10
00:37:40
00:37:43
00:39:15

00:30:44
00:34:29
00:38:33
00:39:42
00:40:12
00:43:02

Cumm
Position

6

O 00

00 N O UV A WN B

o b WN



Bib

2831
2946
2954

33.2DCM-S
2850
2948

34.NC-S
2555
2662

40.B-0OB
2880
2770
2867
2846

50.C-0B
2837
2787
2938
2676
2918
2950
2906
2827
2861
2886

Forename

Keris
Helen
Wendy

Ben
Neal

Wendy-Jane
Kate

Natalie
Dan
Simon
Victoria

Daniel
Emily
ceri
Helen
Rob
Tracy
Sabin
Hannah
Jo
Jasmyne

Surname

Reynolds-Dobson

Dempsey
Clark

Brown
Dempsey

Darling
Ebery

Chadwick
Radu
Taylor
Lockey

Trainor
Gelipter
stewart
Johnson-Kolb
Mace
Parkinson
Dunkling
Marriott
Wormald
Selway

Class

32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S

33.2DCM-S
33.2DCM-S

34.NC-S
34.NC-S

40.B-0B
40.B-0B
40.B-0B
40.B-0OB

50.C-0B
50.C-0B
50.C-0B
50.C-0B
50.C-0B
50.C-OB
50.C-0B
50.C-0OB
50.C-0B
50.C-0B

Sat Race
Time
00:23:34
00:30:06
00:32:08

00:18:06
00:25:32

00:19:32
00:25:23

00:04:09
00:04:10
00:06:21
00:08:18

00:06:02
00:05:53
00:06:30
00:07:13
00:07:47
00:08:54
00:09:28
00:11:07
00:13:13
00:12:19

Sat
Position

8
10
11

N AN R

Sun Race
Time
00:23:14
00:26:06
00:31:06

00:18:38
00:26:16

00:19:45
00:26:20

00:03:54
00:04:00
00:06:06
00:09:03

00:05:32
00:05:50
00:06:24
00:07:29
00:07:56
00:09:11
00:09:02
00:10:07
00:10:25
00:12:58

Sun
Position

8
9
10

D W N

Cumm
Time
00:46:48
00:56:11
01:03:13

00:36:43
00:51:47

00:39:16
00:51:43

00:08:02
00:08:10
00:12:27
00:17:21

00:11:33
00:11:43
00:12:54
00:14:41
00:15:43
00:18:04
00:18:29
00:21:14
00:23:38
00:25:16

Cumm
Position

7
8
9

A W N -

O 00N O U B WN -

[EY
o



Bib

60.JW
2832

61.U17
2869
2364
2818
2884

62.U13
2339
2771
2910
2687
2890

63.U8
2403
2568
2776
2893
2394
2894
2567

Forename

Eva

Eva
Oscar
Brooke
Braydon

Seb
Mihnea
Will
Edith
Hanna-Jean

Charlie
Katie
Sonia

Amber
Molly

Eli
Evie

Surname

Darlington

Darlington
Bedwell
Traynor
Omeara

Lucas
Radu
Tingley
Townsend
Key

Sewell

Fairbairn-Wint

Radu
Hay
Sewell
Hay

Fairbairn-Wint

Class

60.JW

61.U17
61.U17
61.U17
61.U17

62.U13
62.U13
62.U13
62.U13
62.U13

63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8

Sat Race
Time

00:12:00

00:17:47
00:17:24
00:19:45
00:27:22

00:06:11
00:05:54
00:07:01
00:07:49
00:09:03

00:00:37
00:00:42
00:00:39
00:00:49
00:00:45
00:00:40
00:01:10

Sat
Position

A WL N

v b W EL N

N W oo N bR

Sun Race
Time

00:04:36

00:16:28
00:16:57
00:21:08
00:27:11

00:05:31
00:05:50
00:07:45
00:07:48
00:10:22

00:00:36
00:00:34
00:00:37
00:00:28
00:00:32
00:00:37
00:00:54

Sun
Position

A W N -

u A W N -

N oOoON R 0w b

Cumm
Time

00:16:35

00:34:14
00:34:21
00:40:52
00:54:33

00:11:42
00:11:43
00:14:45
00:15:37
00:19:24

00:01:13
00:01:15
00:01:15
00:01:16
00:01:17
00:01:17
00:02:04

Cumm
Position

A W N -

v A WN -

N o o WON R



